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Name:
Year:

Filing Date:
Version:

Demographic Information

Name Address Phone County

Curtis M Loftis Jr. Lexington
West Columbia, SC 29169
Positions
Position/Title Entity Type Term of Office Date Filed

Public Member, Trustee, = B&CB-Executive Offices  Appointed
Commission Member, or
Board Member

Public Member, Trustee,  Financial Inst, State Bd  Appointed
Commission Member, or  of
Board Member

Public Member, Trustee,  Retirement Sys Invest Appointed
Commission Member, or  Comm
Board Member

State Treasurer Elected 1/2011 - 1/2015

Income and Benefits

Source Type Amount / Value Miscellaneous

State of South Carolina  Salary $92,007.00 Personal Income

Regulated Business Associations

*** Filer does not have any regulated business items to disclose. ***

Real or Personal Property Interests

*** Filer does not have any property interest items to disclose. ***

Real or Personal Property Interests I

**X Filer does not have any sold, leased, or rented property interest items to disclose. ***
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Business Interests

Name of Business
Home Pest Control, Inc Majority Stockholder
Double L Partners Partner
CML Properties Owner
Frink Street Properties Partner
Creditors

*%* Filer does not have any creditor items to disclose, ***

Lobbyist/Lobbyist's Principal

Relationship

Name Type Relationship Goods / Purchased
Services From
Purchased
Angie Leidinger Lobbyist wife of business
partner

Cam Crawford  Lobbyist Customer Pest Control Home Pest
Services Control, Inc.

Nikki Hutchison  Lobbyist Customer Pest Control Home Pest
Services Control, Inc.

Lynn Murray Lobbyist Customer Pest Control Home Pest
Services Control, Inc.

Jeff Thordahl Lobbyist Customer Pest Control Home Pest
Services Control, Inc.

Government Contracts
Contractor Address Relationship Nature of Agency
Business
Home Pest 2240 Frink St.  Customer Pest Control Criminal
Control, Inc. Cayce, SC Services Justice
Academy
Home Pest 2240 Frink St.  Customer Pest Control DOT Canteen -
Control, Inc. Cayce, SC Services Park Street
Gifts
Donor Relationship Nature of Gift
John Baker professional Book

Amount

$260.00

$280.00

$260.00

$980.00

Amount to
Filer

$4,400.00

$720.00

Value

$20.00
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John Baker professional Pin $20.00
SC Communications professional Legislative Reception $3.00
Compani

ACEC-SC/SCSPE/ASCE-SC  professional Legislative Reception $25.00
Palmetto Leadership Counc  professional Legislative Reception $20.00
SC Department of professional Legislative Reception $20.00
Commerce

SC Chamber of Commerce  professional Reception $55.00
Clarion Hotel professional Oyster Roast $20.00
SC Assoc of Christian Sch professional Legislative Breakfast $20.00
BlueCross BlueShield Foun  professional Luncheon $25.00
Wachovia vendor Book $17.95
Electric Cooperatives professional Legislative Reception $40.00
Carolinas AGC professional Legislative Reception $50.00
SC Baptist Convention professional Legislative Luncheon $25.00
Lexington County Night/Le  professional Reception $25.00
SC Supreme Court/Court of  professional BBQ & Oyster Roast $20.00
Sen. John Courson professional Lunch $15.00
College of Charleston professional Legislative Reception $25.00
SC Athletics Trainers As professional Legislative Luncheon $15.00
The Credit Unions of SC professional Legislative Reception $20.00
The Charleston Meeting professional Dinner $20.00
National Federation of Bl professional Legislative Luncheon $5.00
Sumter County Legislative  none Basket $25.00
SC Assoc of Counties professional Legislative Reception $40.00
SC Economic Developers As  professional Legislative Reception $26.50
SC Bankers Assoc professional Legislative Reception $50.00
SC Assoc of Technical Col professional Legislative Reception $25.00
SC Summary Court Judges  professional Legislative Reception $26.00
SC Governor's School professional Townes Award Dinner $50.00
Ed McMullen professional Lunch $30.00
The Bank of South Carolin professional Paperweight $30.00
Carolina First vendor Lunch and Presentation $20.00
The Charleston Meeting professional Dinner $20.00
Mechanical Contractors As  professional BBQ Dinner $20.00
Congressional CMTE Dinner professional Dinner $50.00
Carolina Cup Racing Assoc  none 4 Tickets/Parking Pass $300.00
Citadel Alumni Assoc professional BBQ Dinner $20.00
Sam Howell professional/vendor Reception $25.00
Palmetto Leadership Counc  professional Reception $20.00
SC Hospitality Assoc professional Legislative Luncheon $12.00
NAHEFFA professional Pecans $20.00
Sen. John Courson professional Lunch $15.00
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Cong. Michele Bachmann
SC Chamber of Commerce

‘ McNair Law Firm

Heritage Classic Foundati
The Charleston Meeting
BB&T

Jasper County Day

Wells Fargo

SC Conservation
Community

SC Assoc of CPAs

SC House Republican Caucu
Gov. Huntsman

Clark Parker

SC Economics

Peter Hill/Wells Fargo
Tim Summers/US Bank
Citibank

Marty Laycoff

Citibank

SC Realtors Assoc

David Anderson/First Citi
Grover Norquist

Chad and Donna Connelly
John Baker

Oliver Grace and Mallory

BCBS Foundation/Duke
Endo

Florence County GOP
2011 Judicial Conference
SC Chamber of Commerce
Van Hipp

APPI

Palmetto Freedom Forum
SC Economics

Home Builders Assoc of Gr
Wells Fargo

McNair Law Firm

SC Title Insurance

SC African American Histo
Vocational Rehabilitation
C12 Group

The Campaign for USC

courtesy gift
professional
vendor

none
professional
vendor

none
vendor
professional

professional
professional
none

none
professional
vendor
professional
professional
professional
professional
none
professional
none
professional
professional
professional

professional

none
none

professional
personal

none

none

professional

none

vendor
professional/vendor
Speaker
professional
professional
professional

professional

http://apps.sc.gov/PublicReporting/ SEIPrintView.aspx

US Congress Cuff Links
Reception

Lunch

Tartan Club 2 tickets
Dinner

Lunch

Legislative Lunch

2 tickets Wells Fargo Cha
Legislative Reception

Legislative Luncheon
Legislative Luncheon
Reception
Donationof 5 Gideon Bible
Book

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Legistative Lunch
Lunch

Book

Pig Pickin’

Lunch

Flight to Texas
Luncheon

Soft Flat Cooler
Reception and Dinner
Reception and Dinner
Clemson Football Ticket 1
Lunch

2 Tickets Presidential De
Dinner

2 tickets USC Football Ga
Plastic Bank

2 Tickets USC Football Ga
Print - City of Columbia
Reception

Lunch and Tour

Lunch

Dinner

$28.00
$25.00
$20.00
$1,500.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$18.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.95
$20.00
$15.00
$1,429.00
$20.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$40.00
$20.00
$500.00
$25.00
$40.00
$15.00
$110.00
$65.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
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Pomerants Law Firm

Mark Smith

Spector Roger Law Firm
Bernstein Litowitz Law Fi
Bernstein Litowitz Law Fi
Spector Roseman Kodroff &
Gary Forte UBS Financial

Travel Reimbursement

professional
professional
professional
professional
professional
professional

professional

Provider

Charleston Rotary
Club

SC Economics
GFOA

Public Finance
Forum

West Metro
Women's Club

Bank Counsel

Florence County
GOP

West Columbia
Rotary Club

Palmetto House
Republican

SC Chamber of
Commerce

GFOASC Fall
Conference

Lexington County
Educatio

BNY Mellon

The Charleston
Meeting

Aiken Republican
Club

SC Small Business
Chamber

Print

Purpose
Speaker - lunch
included

Speaker - dinner
included

Speaker - lunch
inlcuded

Speaker - Lunch
included

Speaker - reception
inclu

Speaker - lunch
included

Speaker - Dinner
included

Speaker - lunch
included

Speaker - Dinner
included

Speaker - lunch
included

Speaker - lunch
included

Speaker - Lunch
inlcuded

Speaker -
Hotel/Registrat

Speaker - Dinner
included

Speaker - Lunch
inlcuded

Speaker - Dinner
included

Go Bach !

e

4/19/2011

4/20/2011

5/2/2011

5/5/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

8/8/2011

9/13/2011

9/19/2011

9/20/2011

10/10/2011

10/13/2011

10/16/2011

11/7/2011

11/16/2011

12/13/2011

Date

http://apps.sc.gov/PublicReporting/SEIPrintView.aspx

Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Umbretlla

Taxi
Chocolate gift
Coffee gift

Location

Charleston, SC
Columbia, SC
Columbia, SC
Columbia, SC
Lexington, SC
Columbia, SC
Florence, SC

West Columbia, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Columbia, SC
North Myrtle Beach,
SC

Columbia, SC
Dana Point, CA
Charleston, SC
Aiken, SC

Columbia, SC

$55.00
$50.00
$55.00
$25.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

Amount

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$1,465.38

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00
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